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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

All Star Paving Inc. Kevin Heilman (812) 522-4477 kevinh@allstarpaving.net MBE, VBE, WBE

AlphaJak Sealcoating Andre Jackson (574) 800-4810 alphajak@alphajak.com MBE 

Bluebird Contractors LLC Andrew Kennedy (765) 490-8559 andrewkennedy@bluebirdcontractors.net

Brooks Construction Co. Inc. Margaret Brooks (260) 478-1990 info@brooks1st.com

Calcar Paving Inc Craig Knies (812) 482-1024 calcarpav@gmail.com

Calumet Asphalt Paving Brad Rader (317) 769-1900 brader@calumetcivil.com

Central Paving Inc. Kurt Brandstatter (574) 722-4727 kurt@cpilogansport.com

Cornerstone Boring Chad Rudolph (270) 898-8090 chad@apicontractorsky.com

Cornerstone Construction Group Nakia Lunn (317) 203-0252 nick@cornerstone-constructiongroup.com DBE, MBE

Dave O’Mara Amy Boswell (812) 346-4135 amyb@daveomara.com

E & B Paving Inc. Gary Stebbins (765) 643-5358 gary.stebbins@ebpaving.com

Gaunt & Son Asphalt Inc. Sam Knight (260) 563-1821 estimates@gauntasphalt.com

Grady Brothers Inc. Tom Grady (317) 937-6210 tmg@gradybros.com

John Cecil Construction LLC Franklin Harris (740) 606-1787 office@johncecilcon.com

Midwest Asphalt Co. Thomas Ribbe (217) 446-3350 midwestasphalt@gmail.com

Midwest Paving LLC Douglas Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Milestone Contractors LP Jason Holloway (317) 788-6890 jason.holloway@milestonelp.com

Rieth Riley Const. Inc. Scott Stine (317) 634-5561 sstine@rieth-riley.com

Zipps Asphalt LLC Brynn Zipp (317) 495-4441 zippsasphalt@comcast.net
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